
INBOUND Shipment: This is an INBOUND shipment showing inventory that we will
receive from our supplier, usually delivered to our 3PL.

PO Number WL1909-002
Arrival Date 17 December 2019

Supplier
Status Arrived

Freight Forwarder Flexport
Shipment ID 666245

Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total Weight

Case
Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Dough Blender (Green) W4-42KC-UC92 B07881ZSH4 X001NINTBL 60 12 720 US$1,375 348lbs
(157.85kg)

18.10 x
11.40 x
22.40 in
(45.97 x
28.96 x
56.90 cm)

0.9096

SUMO Dough Blender (Purple) WK-G366-VD9R-B B07LB7SWDG X001ZCYX5B 60 17 1,020 US$1,948 493lbs
(223.62kg)

18.10 x
11.40 x
22.40 in
(45.97 x
28.96 x
56.90 cm)

1.2886

SUMO Dough Blender (Red) EQ-3J4V-MMXV B078F6RZGD X001NIOLT5 60 17 1,020 US$1,938 493lbs
(223.62kg)

18.10 x
11.40 x
22.40 in
(45.97 x
28.96 x
56.90 cm)

1.2886

SUMO Scoop (Blue) FH-R59Y-OCMH B00YMIT5LQ X000SCDW8X 60 30 1,800 US$6,318 1,350lbs
(612.35kg)

19.70 x
17.30 x 8.30
in
(50.04 x
43.94 x
21.08 cm)

1.389

https://app.flexport.com/shipments/666245


Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total Weight

Case
Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Scoop (Pink) 55-Q33Z-2V63 B07MHBC54W X0020H5LM9 60 18 1,080 US$3,607 810lbs
(367.41kg)

19.70 x
17.30 x 8.30
in
(50.04 x
43.94 x
21.08 cm)

0.8334

SUMO Scoop (Red) MF-T57V-KLUJ B00YMIT0LQ X000SCDWZV 60 30 1,800 US$5,994 1,350lbs
(612.35kg)

19.70 x
17.30 x 8.30
in
(50.04 x
43.94 x
21.08 cm)

1.389

SUMO Tub (Green, 1-Pack) 9U-QR9X-32EW B075M4LVT4 X001KL9BKJ 6 17 102 US$429 119lbs
(53.98kg)

12.00 x 9.60
x 13.70 in
(30.48 x
24.38 x
34.80 cm)

0.4403

SUMO Tub (Red, 1-Pack) 7Y-ZJK4-BTGL B0787ZWWX8 X001NIO59B 6 17 102 US$429 119lbs
(53.98kg)

12.00 x 9.60
x 13.70 in
(30.48 x
24.38 x
34.80 cm)

0.4403

SUMO Tub (Blue, 1-Pack) PN-HSJW-4NGU B07YJRVN99 X002BUW15Z 6 188 1,128 US$7,986 2,072lbs
(939.73kg)

17.87 x 9.84
x 14.17 in
(45.39 x
24.99 x
35.99 cm)

7.6704

SUMO Tub (Green, 1-Pack) LE-L6MI-4GE5 B07YJRD9CP X002BUWBLJ 6 153 918 US$6,499 1,686lbs
(764.78kg)

17.87 x 9.84
x 14.17 in
(45.39 x
24.99 x
35.99 cm)

6.2424

SUMO Tub (Purple, 1-Pack) TU-UIL2-9WAX B07YJRCK4C X002BUWBL9 6 125 750 US$5,340 1,378lbs
(624.82kg)

17.87 x 9.84
x 14.17 in
(45.39 x
24.99 x
35.99 cm)

5.1

TOTAL 624 10,440 US$41,863 10,217lbs
(4,634.49kg) 26.99


